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The menu of Kumori Sushi Teppanyaki from San Andreas includes 208 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about $9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tumori Sushi Teppanyakii Menu

Sashimi

IKURA (SALMON ROE)

Nigiri

IKA (SQUID)

Mains

SESAME CRUSTED TUNA $17.0

GYOZA $5.5

EBI SPICY $7.0

Eras

TAMPICO PASTE $2.0
Side Dishes

SOY PAPER $1.0

fippetizer

TEMPURA $1.0

CHEF SPECIAL $18.0
Maki Sushi
MANHATTAN ROLL $9.0

Tnside Out

MIAMI ROLL $12.0

Sushi Menu
TOOTSIE ROLL

Postres

BANANA TEMPURA

Deluxe Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL

Sushi-Special fioll

OCEAN ROLL

Fish

TAI TEPPANYAKI

Tempura

YASAE TEMPURA

Uramaki

UNAGI (EEL)

Tunch Specials

TERIYAKI RICE BOWLS

Special fioll

ANGEL ROLL

Japanese Specialties

YAKITORI

Tnside-Outside Tolls

CALIFORNIA SPECIAL ROLL

$10.5

$5.9

$11.5

$12.5

$16.0

$7.5

$14.0

$5.0

$8.0
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Spring foll

SUNSET ROLL

Water

PERRIER

4 A

YAKIMESHI

Platos Variados

SALMON TEPPANYAKI

Nuestros Rolls

ECLIPSE ROLL

Rice & Noodles

GOHAN

&tras {ind Sides

CHILES TOREADOS

Chef s Special fioll

GOLDEN DRAGON ROLL

firtist Roll

VAN GOGH ROLL

Specialty Rolls

SALMON CRUNCH ROLL

fippetizer Trom Fitchen

HAMACHI KAMA

$12.5

$2.4

$3.5

$17.0

$13.6

$2.0

$1.5

$11.7

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

Regular Tiolls

GALAXY ROLL $9.9

Sushi Or Sashimi

SPICY HOTATE (SCALLOP)

fot dppetizer

SHRIMP TEMPURA AND
VEGETABLES

Specialty Roll

FRIED PHILLY ROLL $9.5
fippetizer from Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $15.0
The Ttamae's Picks Nigiri |
Sashimi

HABANERO MASAGO

$9.5

rtist rolls
PICASSO ROLL $15.0

Cookied & Hand Rolls

CALAMARI CRUNCH ROLL $8.5

Signature fioll

PARADISE ROLL* $10.0

Raw Special Rolls

NEPTUNE ROLL $8.8
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Coofsed fioll (Rolls Or Hand
Roll)

SPICY CRAB $2.5
Rice - Noodle

YAKI-SOBA $9.0
Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD $6.5

Organic Coffee &EAmp;Aimp;
Tea

ICED GREEN TEA $3.9
Small PI8S

HAND GRENADE $3.7
Signature Rolls*

ROCK SHRIMP ROLL $9.5

fippetizers &Edmp;Aimp; Bar
Bites

SPICY CALAMARI $9.0
Steel Featured Rolls
TUNA TOWER $11.0

Dinner Sushi-Chef s Specialty
Roll

FORTUNE ROLL $8.8

Different Dishes - From 6:00
PU

SASHIMI SALAD $13.0
Grilled and Tried Tish

NEW STYLE SASHIMI $12.0
Ramed Rolls

KAMIKAZE ROLL $13.2
Main Dishes - Bento Menu
TONKATSU $11.5
Seqfood

SHRIMP TEMPURA $12.0
MIXED TEPPANYAKI $17.0
Starters

NEW STYLE TEMPURA $5.0
BEEF TEPPANYAKI $15.0

Tempura fiolls

MIXED TEMPURA $13.5
EBI TEMPURA ROLL $8.8
Main

KATSU CURRY DON $13.5
JALAPENO ROLL $11.5

[ ]
Signature Rolls
STONE OAK ROLL $13.0

VOLCANO ROLL $9.0
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Combos

SUNOMONO ROLLS
6 SUSHI ROLL

SALMON PAPPIOTE
SALMON ORANGE MISO

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
IMPORT BEER
LARGE BEER

Tolls

GOLDEN ROLL*
NEVADA ROLL
SPICY SALMON ROLL

Sushi Bar

THREE SUSHI PIECES AND ONE

ROLL
TWO ROLLS

SUNOMONO MIXED AND ONE ROLL

Nigiri | Sushi
RED TOBIKA

WASABI TOBIKA
BLACK TOBIKA

Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL

SPICY TUNA ROLL
SKINNY ROLL

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0
$15.5

$3.0
$4.4
$5.5

$11.0
$8.0
$7.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5

$6.5
$7.5
$10.5

THAI SPICY ROLL

Nigiri Sushi

TAI (WHITE FISH)
KANIKAMA (CRAB)
MASAGO (FISH EGGS)
SABA (MACAREL)

Dessert

TEMPURA ICE-CREAM
MOCHI ICE-CREAM
VANILLA ICE CREAM
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM
ASSORTED CHEESE CAKES

fRice

YAKIMESHI CHICKEN
YAKIMESHI BEEF
YAKIMESHI SHRIMP
MIXED YAKIMESHI
KUMORI RICE

Bowl Dishes

TERIYAKI UDON
YAKI-SOBA CHICKEN
YAKI-SOBA BEEF
YAKI-SOBA SHRIMP
YAKI-SOBA MIXED

Nigiri - Sashimi
SAKE (SALMON)
TAKO (OCTOPUS)

$10.0

$5.9
$5.9
$3.3
$3.7
$5.9

$3.7
$3.9
$4.3
$4.0
$5.5

$10.5
$11.5
$12.5
$13.5



Tiumori Sushi Teppanyaki Yenu

HAMACHI (YELLOWTAIL)
MAGURO (TUNA)
EBI (SHRIMP)

Ingredients Used
SOFT SHELL CRAB
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
AVOCADO

CREAM CHEESE

MISO

Uncategorized
HIBACHI CHICKEN TERIYAKI
HIBACHI SALMON TERIYAKI
SUNOMONO

MIXED SUNOMONO
BREADED

Sushi Rolls
PHILADELPHIA ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA ROLL

OMEGA ROLL
SUSHI

Salads

MANGO CRAB SALAD
KANI TO KYURI
HIYASHI WAKAME
TUNA SALAD
SALMON SALAD

$11.0
$15.0
$1.5
$1.5

$15.5
$17.0
$6.0
$6.5
$1.0

$6.3
$13.5
$15.0
$10.5
$10.5

$6.3
$5.5
$6.0
$8.0
$8.0

KUMORI SALAD
MAGURO SESAME SALAD

fippetizers

FRIED SPINACH

SHUMAI

MAGURO NEW STYLE SASHIMI
EDA-MAME

ROCK SHRIMP

TIRADITO

CALAMARI TEMPURA

T ﬁ o
CALAMARI TEPPANYAKI
VEGGIE TEPPANYAKI

RIB-EYE TEPPANYAKI

SHRIMP TEPPANYAKI

CHICKEN TEPPANYAKI

KUMORI RIBEYE TERIYAKI

BEEF TENDERLOIN TEPPANYAKI

Beverages

FIJI WATER

COFFEE, TEA, SODA LEMONADE
GREEN TEA POT

JASMIN TEA POT

SMALL SAKE

DOMESTIC BEER

X-LARGE BEER

Fried & Tempura Rolls

CHIHUAHUA ROLL

$9.0
$13.0

$6.0
$5.5
$17.0
$4.5
$6.6
$9.5
$9.0

$14.3

$8.8
$16.5
$16.0
$15.0
$16.5

$9.5

$2.4
$2.5
$3.9
$3.9

$3.7
$7.0

$10.5
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COSMOS ROLL

EARTH ROLL

FIJI ROLL

JUPITER ROLL

KUMORI SPECIAL ROLL
NOLANA ROLL

PLAZA ROLL

SATURN ROLL

Special tippetizers
KUMORI CEVICHE

SPICY EDA-MAME
JALAPENO FIRECRACKER
TUNA JALAPENITO
SALMON JALAPENITO
KUMORI SEARED TUNA
YAKI-FILET

CHEESE KUSHI-AGE
KUSHI-AGE MIXED
EBI-SHI-TA-KE

EBI KUMORI

SAKE NEW STYLE SASHIMI
BABY-SQUID

BEEF NEW STYLE SASHIMI

Special Rolls

APOLLO ROLL

BONSAI ROLL
CANYON ROLL

CHARLIE ROLL*
CENTURY ROLL

» BONGA BONGA ROLL

$10.5
$10.5
$10.0
$10.5
$10.7

$9.5
$14.0
$10.0

$9.5
$5.0
$2.5
$10.0
$9.3
$15.0
$6.5
$5.5
$6.5
$7.0
$7.0
$15.0
$6.6
$11.0

$9.0
$11.0
$6.5
$13.0
$14.0
$11.5

CUKE SALMON ROLL*
EBI CRUNCH ROLL
HAMACHI CRUNCH ROLL
HAWAII ROLL

KALYPSO ROLL

KANI IKA ROLL

KANKI ROLL

KOMASA ROLL
LOWMAN ROLL*
MAMBO ROLL

MAUI WOWIE ROLL
MCALLEN ROLL
MERCURY ROLL

OASIS ROLL

OLYMPIC ROLL
RAINBOW SUPREME ROLL
RED ROCK ROLL
REYNOSA ROLL

SAN ANTONIO ROLL
SAN FRANCISCO ROLL*
SIGMA ROLL

SIMPLE ROLL

TOKIO ROLL

TWIN SALMON ROLL

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$13.0
$10.5
$12.0
$11.6

$9.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$9.5
$11.0
$12.5
$14.0
$10.5
$11.5
$14.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$14.0
$10.5
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WILD TUNA ROLL $15.0
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Tumori Sushi Teppanyaki

700 E Sonterra BlvdTX 78258, Opening Hours:

San Andreas, United States Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-23:00
Saturday 11:30-23:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00
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